
Exam FM - Finanical Mathematics Material Timing (Central Time) Duration (Hours) Notes

 Friday, December 12, 2025

4:00 - 5:30 pm 1.5
Expectation/Adjustment Talk + 
Program Overview + Material 

Introduction
Sunday, December 14, 2025 1:30- 3 pm 1.5

Friday, December 19, 2025 4:00 - 5:30 pm 1.5
Sunday, December 21, 2025 1:30- 3 pm 1.5
Friday, December 26, 2025

Sunday, December 28, 2025 1:30- 3 pm 1.5
Monday, December 29, 2025 6 - 8 pm 2

Wednesday, December 31, 2025
Saturday, January 3, 2026 11 am -1 pm 2
Monday, January 5, 2026 6 - 8 pm 2

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 6 - 8 pm 2
Saturday, January 10, 2026 11 am -1 pm 2
Monday, January 12, 2026 6 - 8 pm 2

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 6 - 8 pm 2
Saturday, January 17, 2026 11 am -1 pm 2

Sunday, January 18, 2026 12 - 1:30 pm 1.5
Friday, January 23, 2026 5:00 - 6:30 pm 1.5

Sunday, January 25, 2026 12 - 1:30 pm 1.5
Friday, January 30, 2026 5:00 - 6:30 pm 1.5

Sunday, February 1, 2026 12 - 1:30 pm 1.5
Friday, February 6, 2026 5:00 - 6:30 pm 1.5

Sunday, February 8, 2026 12 - 1:30 pm 1.5
Total Hours 34

YOUR ACTUARY TUTOR (YAT) Exam FM Bootcamp 

Exam FM Window (February 5 - 16, 2026)

Sprint #3 - General Cash Flows, Portfolios, 
and Asset Liability Management

Sprint #2 - Loans & Bonds + Review Sprint 
#1

No Class

No Class

Sprint #1 - Time Value of Money, Annuities



Exam FM - Finanical Mathematics Material Timing (Eastern Time) Duration (Hours) Notes

 Friday, December 12, 2025

5:00 - 6:30 pm 1.5
Expectation/Adjustment Talk + 
Program Overview + Material 

Introduction
Sunday, December 14, 2025 2:30- 4 pm 1.5

Friday, December 19, 2025 5:00 - 6:30 pm 1.5
Sunday, December 21, 2025 2:30- 4 pm 1.5 XY
Friday, December 26, 2025

Sunday, December 28, 2025 2:30- 4 pm 1.5
Monday, December 29, 2025 Sprint #2 - Loans & Bonds + Review Sprint 7 - 9 pm 2

Wednesday, December 31, 2025
Saturday, January 3, 2026 12 - 2 pm 2
Monday, January 5, 2026 7 - 9 pm 2

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 7 - 9 pm 2
Saturday, January 10, 2026 12 - 2 pm 2
Monday, January 12, 2026 7 - 9 pm 2

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 7 - 9 pm 2
Saturday, January 17, 2026 12 - 2 pm 2

Sunday, January 18, 2026 1 - 2:30 pm 1.5
Friday, January 23, 2026 6:00 - 7:30 pm 1.5

Sunday, January 25, 2026 1 - 2:30 pm 1.5
Friday, January 30, 2026 6:00 - 7:30 pm 1.5

Sunday, February 1, 2026 1 - 2:30 pm 1.5
Friday, February 6, 2026 6:00 - 7:30 pm 1.5

Sunday, February 8, 2026 1 - 2:30 pm 1.5
Total Hours 34

Exam FM Window (February 5 - 16, 2026)

Sprint #1 - Time Value of Money, 
Annuities

YOUR ACTUARY TUTOR (YAT) Exam FM Bootcamp 

No Class

No Class

Sprint #3 - General Cash Flows, Portfolios, 
and Asset Liability Management


